4x200
01:44.1
01:44.5
01:45.1
01:45.3
01:47.9
01:48.7
01:48.8
01:51.5
01:51.6
01:52.3

Rafael Ciado
Rafael Ciado
Rafael Ciado
Rafael Ciado
Rafael Ciado
Spencer Trine
Spencer Trine
Spencer Trine
Spencer Trine
Rafael Ciado

split

Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Gaige Porter
Dylan Heynes
Evan Branham
Gaige Porter
Dylan Heynes
Gaige Porter

split

Zach Oney
Zach Oney
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Zach Oney
Gaige Porter
Josh Cox
Luke Cox
Gaige Porter
Luke Cox

split

Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Zach Oney
Spencer Trine
Kade Collins
Luke Cox
Luke Cox
Dylan Heynes
Luke Cox
Logan Gale

Split Place

6th
5th
1st
6th
7th
2nd

7th

Location
Bucyrus District
Crestview Conference
Buckeye Central
St. Paul
New London
Buckeye Central
Crestview
Mapleton
Crestview
Colonel Crawford

Date
5/17/2018
5/11/2018
5/1/2018
4/23/2018
5/5/2018
4/13/2018
3/27/2018
4/10/2018
4/20/2018
4/27/2018



